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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

--

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Seat Weight

V1 12/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the hinges made from?
A - Chrome plated brass

Q - What is the substrate?
A - Real American Walnut Veneer on MDF

DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MMDIMENSIONS 

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Walnut Millennium Toilet Seat - O142M

Walnut Millennium Toilet Seat O142M YES 3.1kg
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Spares Codes

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Ring Thickness

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

430mm

366mm

270mm

223mm

15mm

142/172, 435/457

Spare Hinges (pair) - TSP0284

Hing Fixing Pack - TSP0287

Lid Buffer - SP10775

Ring Buffer - SP10554
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Neutron Soft Close Toilet Seat - 8901WSC

Neutron Soft Close Toilet Seat 8901WSC YES 2.17kg --

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Net Weight

V1 11/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the fixings made from?
A - See fixing details
 

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Overall Thickness

Width of Back of Seat

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

445mm

376mm

281mm

232mm

53mm

Input Dimension

54/172, 400/460

Top Fixing Kit - SP17009

Soft Close Damper Set - SP17012

Lid Buffer - SP17010

Ring Buffer - SP17011

Rubber Insert and Screw - SP12553

DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MMDIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
**Fixing point dimensions are for guidance only/the positions of wall fixing must be checked when product is received.

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Spares Codes
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Product Description and Code

Insert Text Insert Code YES/NO Weight (kg) Weight (kg)

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Net Weight

V1 04/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the fixings made from?
A - See fixing details

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Overall Thickness

Width of Back of Seat

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

424mm

345mm

275mm

205mm

44mm

Input Dimension

105/225, 380/440

1. 2x ø35mm Stainless
Steel Cover Plates

2. 2x Stainless Steel
Screws M8 x 34mm

3. 2x ø35mm Black 
Nylon Anchor Plates

4. 2x Clear Polymer 
Sealing Washers

4. 2x Black Rubber Top
Fix Plugs with M8
Brass Thread Inserts

DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MMDIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
**Fixing point dimensions are for guidance only/the positions of wall fixing must be checked when product is received.

FAQs
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ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Spare Codes: Hinge Fixings - SP16657,
Lid Buffer - SP16658, Ring Buffer - SP 16659
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

--

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Net Weight

V1 04/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the fixings made from?
A - See fixing details

DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MMDIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
**Fixing point dimensions are for guidance only/the positions of wall fixing must be checked when product is received.

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Crescent Thermoset Toilet Seat - 9001WS

Crescent Thermoset Toilet Seat 9001WS YES 1.7kg
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Swivel Hinge Fixing Kit - SP13537

Ring Buffer Set - SP13549

Lid Buffer Set - SP13550

Spares Codes

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Overall Thickness

Width of Back of Seat

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

458mm

372mm

292mm

232mm

--

--

130/183, 420/470
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

N/A

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Seat Weight

V1 12/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Gloss White Millennium Toilet Seat - O108M

Gloss White Millennium Toilet Seat O108M YES 4.1kg
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Spares Codes

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the hinges made from?
A - Chrome plated brass

Q - What is the substrate?
A - White PU painted moulded MDF

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Ring Thickness

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

430mm

366mm

270mm

223mm

15mm

142/172, 435/457

Spare Hinges (pair) - TSP0284

Hing Fixing Pack - TSP0287

Lid Buffer - SP16947

Ring Buffer - SP10529

DIMENSIONS 

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

N/A

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Seat Weight

V1 12/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Limed Oak Millennium Toilet Seat - O107M

Limed Oak Millennium Toilet Seat O107M YES 3.1kg

43
0m

m

366mm

45
7m

m
 (m

ax
)

43
5m

m
 (m

in
)

142mm (min) 

223mm

270m
m

172mm (max)

Spares Codes

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the hinges made from?
A - Chrome plated brass

Q - What is the substrate?
A - White oak Veneer on MDF

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Ring Thickness

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

430mm

366mm

270mm

223mm

15mm

142/172, 435/457

Spare Hinges (pair) - TSP0284

Hing Fixing Pack - TSP0287

Lid Buffer - SP18145

Ring Buffer - SP18146

DIMENSIONS 

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

N/A

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Seat Weight

V1 12/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Antique Pine Millennium Toilet Seat - O104M

Antique Pine Millennium Toilet Seat O104M YES 3.1kg
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Spares Codes

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the hinges made from?
A - Chrome plated brass

Q - What is the substrate?
A - Pine Veneer on MDF

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Ring Thickness

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

430mm

366mm

270mm

223mm

15mm

142/172, 435/457

Spare Hinges (pair) - TSP0284

Hing Fixing Pack - TSP0287

Lid Buffer - SP10777

Ring Buffer - SP10776

DIMENSIONS 

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

N/A

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Seat Weight

V1 12/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Mahogany Millennium Toilet Seat - O142M

Mahogany Millennium Toilet Seat O103M YES 3.1kg
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Spares Codes

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the hinges made from?
A - Chrome plated brass

Q - What is the substrate?
A - Stained pine Veneer on MDF

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Ring Thickness

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

430mm

366mm

270mm

223mm

15mm

142/172, 435/457

Spare Hinges (pair) - TSP0284

Hing Fixing Pack - TSP0287

Lid Buffer - SP10775

Ring Buffer - SP10554

DIMENSIONS 

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

N/A

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Seat Weight

V1 12/18

DIMENSIONS - PRODUCT CODE DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Beech Millennium Toilet Seat - O140M

Beech Millennium Toilet Seat O140M YES 3.1kg
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Spares Codes

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the hinges made from?
A - Chrome plated brass

Q - What is the substrate?
A - Beech Veneer on MDF

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Ring Thickness

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

430mm

366mm

270mm

223mm

15mm

142/172, 435/457

Spare Hinges (pair) - TSP0284

Hing Fixing Pack - TSP0287

Lid Buffer - SP18146

Ring Buffer - SP18145

DIMENSIONS 

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

N/A

NO. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Seat Weight

V1 12/18

DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM

FAQs

ALL PROCUCTS CONFORM TO THE BRITISH FIXING STANDARDS

Natural Oak Millennium Toilet Seat - O141M

Natural Oak Millennium Toilet Seat O141M YES 3.1kg
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Spares Codes

Q - What’s the maximum test load of the seat?
A - 150kg

Q - What are the hinges made from?
A - Chrome plated brass

Q - What is the substrate?
A - White Oak Veneer on MDF

Key Dimensions Descriptions

Seat/Lid Front to Back

Seat/Lid Left to Right

Ring Hole Front to Back

Ring Hole Left to Right

Seat Ring Thickness

Min/Max Adjustment for Fixings

Key Dimensions (mm)

430mm

366mm

270mm

223mm

15mm

142/172, 435/457

Spare Hinges (pair) - TSP0284

Hing Fixing Pack - TSP0287

Lid Buffer - SP18146

Ring Buffer - SP18145

DIMENSIONS 

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.


